1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
HB80-120W, HB120-200W
The POWER-LITE® LED UFO High Bay is power tunable to suit
the needs of each space. Available in two models,
choose between 80W, 100W & 120W or 120W, 150W & 200W.
Up to 210lm/W super high efficiency.
APPLICATIONS
Warehouses
Factories
Airports
Shopping Centres
HIGH  BAY
LED UFO
MULTI-WATTAGE
ONSITE
WARRANTY
7
YEAR
E2362
HB120-200W
HB80-120W
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
LED Chip
SMD 2835
Life Expectancy
64,000 hrs L80
Working Temp
-30°C to +50°C
Power Factor
>0.95
SCDM
<3
CRI
70
Efficacy
210lm/W
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS CODE
LED UFO MULTI-WATTAGE
HIGH BAY
80W 16,800lm HB80-120W
100W 21,000lm
120W 25,200lm
120W 25,200lm HB120-200W
150W 31,500lm
200W 42,000lm
Connection
1.5m Power Cable
with SAA Plug
Material
Aluminium alloy &
PC Lens
Finish
Powdercoated
Driver
Lifud
Flicker Free
Carton Qty
1
IK
IP65
IK08
120°
Beam Angle
5700K
Black
Input Voltage
100-277 VAC
50/60Hz
Surge
Protection
ACCESSORIES CODE
ADJUSTABLE BRACKETS Black ±45 Degree HB80-120W-B
! To suit
HB80-120W
Black ±60 Degree HB120-200W-B
! To suit
HB120-200W
DIMENSIONS 	 (mm)
HB120-200W
Weight: 4.5±0.3kg
HB80-120W
Weight: 3.3±0.3kg
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
PHOTOMETRICS
HB80-120W-B  |  120W HB120-200W-B  |  200W
ONSITE WARRANTY
How does it work?
1.	 Call 1800 909 306 or email sales@nedlandsgroup.com.au the team with details of
replacement required.
We will need to know:
	9 Site address.
	9 Site contact.
	9 Number / location of failed fittings.
2.	 The POWER-LITE team will arrange prompt replacement of the fitting at no cost to the
electrician or their client.